
UAC Important dates 
 On-time close                   Fri 28 Sept 2018 

 SRS applications close                  Fri 28 Sept 2018 

 EAS close                  Fri 28 Sept (for early bird) 

Closing dare for eligibility letters                 23 Nov (for Dec Rd 2) 

 ATARs released  (ACT)    Fri 14 Dec 2018   

 November rd (SRS cond/unconditional) Thur 14 Nov 2018 

 Change prefs close for Dec Rd 1                Mon 2 Dec 2018 

 December Rd  1 offers (SRS)               Thur 6 Dec 2018 

 December Rd 2 (change of pref)  Mon 16 Dec 2018 

 December Rd 2 (SRS unconditional) Thur 20 Dec  2018   

 Jan Rd Preferences close    Wed 6 Jan 2019 

 Jan Rd  1 offers     Fri 11 Jan 2019 

 

 

VTAC    Key dates for 2017-2018 applications 

Applications open 
$36 for current Year 12 students 
$54 for all others 

Monday 6 August 2018 

Timely applications close 5pm, Thursday 27 September 2018 

SEAS applications close 5pm, Thursday 27 September 2018 

Get preference right by 5pm, 19 December 2018 

Window open for changes 4 Jan 2019 – 10am to 4pm 

Full list of dates: http://www.vtac.edu.au/dates.html  

http://www.vtac.edu.au/dates.html


State Application Centres 

Each state has its own university application centre. These centres will each charge you a 

processing fee. 

 

 NSW & ACT – UAC (www.uac.edu.au) 

 Victoria – VTAC (www.vtac.edu.au) 

 Queensland – QTAC (www.qtac.edu.au) 

 South Australia – SATAC (www.satac.edu.au) 

 Western Australia – TISC (www.tisc.edu.au) 

 Tasmania – UTAS (www.utas.edu.au) 

 Northern Territory (www.cdu.edu.au) 

 

SRS College applications close MONDAY 24 September  week 10) 

 

Any questions or for assistance please come and see us in careers. 
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